SPRING SEMESTER DEGREE CREDIT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
BY FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME STUDENTS, 2006

Undergraduates
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen

Subtotal
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special
Total Undergraduates

Graduates

GRAND TOTAL

Table I-5
FULL-TIME PART-TIME

MEN WOMEN TOTAL MEN WOMEN TOTAL
49 42 91 6 1 7
1,360 1,464 2,824 61 66 127
1,409 1,506 2,915 67 67 134
1,417 1,651 3,068 173 285 458
1,593 1,711 3,304 335 410 745
1,579 1,742 3,321 619 671 1,290
14 14 28 132 173 305
6,012 6,624 12,636 1,326 1,606 2,932
478 643 1,121 1,091 2,019 3,110
6,490 7,267 13,757 2,417 3,625 6,042

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

GRAND
TOTAL

98
2,951
3,049

3,526
4,049
4,611
333
15,568
4,231

19,799



