SPRING SEMESTER DEGREE CREDIT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT BY FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME STUDENTS, 2006 Table I-5

	FULL-TIME			PART-TIME			GRAND
	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL	TOTAL
Undergraduates							
Entering Freshmen	49	42	91	6	1	7	98
Other Freshmen	1,360	1,464	2,824	61	66	127	2,951
Subtotal	1,409	1,506	2,915	67	67	134	3,049
Sophomore	1,417	1,651	3,068	173	285	458	3,526
Junior	1,593	1,711	3,304	335	410	745	4,049
Senior	1,579	1,742	3,321	619	671	1,290	4,611
Special	14	14	28	132	173	305	333
Total Undergraduates	6,012	6,624	12,636	1,326	1,606	2,932	15,568
Graduates	478	643	1,121	1,091	2,019	3,110	4,231
GRAND TOTAL	6,490	7,267	13,757	2,417	3,625	6,042	19,799

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.